1. Name of Listed Entity:Greenchef Appliances Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: GREENCHEF
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Mar-2024
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. No. Particulars Yes/No
7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any  |No
partly paid up shares?
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any  |No
Convertible Securities?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares  |No
against which depository receipts are issued?
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in |Yes Promoter and Promoter Group
locked-in?
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are  |No
pledge or otherwise encumbered?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
differential Voting Rights?
7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
Warrants ?
2 Whether the listed entity has any significant |No
beneficial owner?
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Categ Category Nos. No. of No. of No. of Total Shareholdin Number of Voting No. of Shareholding, Number Number Number of Sub-
ory of of fully paid Partly shares nos. g as a % of Rights held in each Shares as a% of of equity categoriza
0] shareholde share up equity paid- underlyin share total no. of class of securities Underlyin assuming full Locked Shares shares tion of
r h up g S shares g conversion in pledged held shares
(D] olders _ shares or
(1 shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible otherwise in Shareholding




held shares Receipts (i) = per SCRR, convertible | securities (as a (X1 encumbered | dematerializ | No
(Iv) held (D] (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (X1r) ed form of
V) (D) vy (including diluted share shares
As a % of No ?/foting IToatSa Warrants) capital) Nlo OAA)S a ’?‘0 ';)SO"’; A under
(A+B+C2) Rights a *) (@) of (a) total
% of tota Shar
Cla [ Cla [ To | (A+B (XD= (VIN+(X) I es
Ss Ss t + C) As a % of Sha held
e)% e)?. ’ e é:ls v Sub- (S:;lt)e ISub-
g o o e
| s
A |Promoter &[22  [1710864 [0 171086(73.52 17100 [171[73.520 73.52 17108[100 17108640
Promoter 0 40 8640 086 640
Group 40
B Public 2243 161632000 616320(26.48 61630 61626.480 26.48 0 6163200
0 200 320
0
C Non 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Cl  Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 P 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2  Shares held |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 2265 (23271840 232718(100 23270 2321100 0 100 17108(73.5 23271840
0 40 1840 718 640 2
40




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the i shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
() (D) up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full Xy otherwise in
equity held Receipts VIl = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ
share V) (D) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (X1 ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (including convertible No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(v) As a % of a % of Warrants) securities ( (a) % of (@) % of
(A+B+C2) ToFaI (X) as a total total
O ["Cass [ aass ot | vouns Bercene Ser || ghare
share held (b)
capital) (b)
XD =
(VID+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hi 22 17108 0 171086 [7/3.52 (171080 1717352 0 73.52 1710100 17108640
ndu undivided 640 40 640 086 8640
Family 40
Vikas Kumar |AAG |1 12660 0 126600 54.4 126600 126 544 0 54.4 1266|100 12660000
Sukhlal Jain HV11 000 00 000 600 0000
(Huf) . a4 00
Badrilal Jain |JAAC (1 43200 0 432000 [1.86 4320000 432 1.86 0 1.86 4320(100 432000
(Huf) . HB18 0 0 000 00
20K
Sukhlal Jain |AAF |1 40800 0 408000 [1.75 4080000 408 1.75 0 1.75 4080 (100 408000
Huf . HS43 0 0 000 00
834G
Uttam Chand |AAA (1 40800 0 408000 [1.75 4080000 408 1.75 0 1.75 4080100 408000
Jain Huf. HU25 0 0 000 00
70B
Uttam Chand |AAC (1 36120 0 361200 [1.55 3612000 3611155 [0 1.55 3612 (100 361200
Jain PUGO 0 0 200 00
76G
Vikas Kumar AELP[1 29760 0 297600 (1.28 2976000 297 1.28 0 1.28 2976100 297600
Sukhlal Jain |S6838 0 0 600 00
M




Kavitha AFNP 21900 219000 0.94 21900 219 0.94 0.94 2190100 219000
Kumari K873 0 0 000 00
6P
Nirmala Devi |AAPP 21120 211200 0.91 21120 211 0.91 0.91 2112100 211200
N728 0 0 200 00
5F
Vinod Kumar |AAG 25500 255000 1.1 25500 255 (1.1 1.1 2550100 255000
Jain (Huf) . HV11 0 0 000 00
43P
Praveen AINP 20448 204480 0.88 20448 204 0.88 0.88 2044100 204480
Kumar S4726 0 0 480 80
Sukhlal Jain
Ashok Kumar|/AAJH 19200 192000 0.83 19200 192 0.83 0.83 1920100 192000
Huf . A853 0 0 000 00
3M
Neeta Jain |ACTP 19200 192000 0.83 19200 192 0.83 0.83 1920100 192000
J6255 0 0 000 00
D
Badrilal Jain |ABLP 18720 187200 [0.8 18720 187 0.8 0.8 1872 (100 187200
13384 0 0 200 00
J
Vishal AKA 18048 180480 0.78 18048 180 0.78 0.78 1804 (100 180480
Kumar PK71 0 0 480 80
38D
Praveenkumar/AAK 17940 179400 0.77 17940 179 0.77 0.77 1794100 179400
Sukhlal Jain |HP29 0 0 400 00
Huf . 35D
Anju Jain  |ADR 16800 168000 0.72 16800 168 0.72 0.72 1680 (100 168000
PJ641 0 0 000 00
6F
Savitha Jain |AAY 16200 162000 0.7 16200 162 0.7 0.7 1620 (100 162000
PJ816 0 0 000 00
3F
Sukhlal Jain |AELP 14400 144000 (0.62 14400 144 10.62 0.62 1440(100 144000
S6833 0 0 000 00
A
Goutham ABN 96000 96000 [0.41 96000 960 [0.41 0.41 9600 (100 96000




Jain PG91 00 0
32F
Mamatha AIDP (1 522000 0 52200 (0.22 522000 522 10.22 [0 0.22 5220(100 52200
Jain J9773 00 0
E
Vinod Jain  |AAQ 1 508800 0 50880 (0.22 5088010 508 0.22 [0 0.22 5088 (100 50880
PV14 30 0
26M
Hitesh Kumar AHK (1 480000 0 48000 [0.21 4800000 4801(0.21 0 0.21 4800|100 48000
Jain PJ920 00 0
8L
b |Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/
State
Government(s
c [Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/
Banks
d |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 22 17108(0 0 171086 [73.52 (171080 1717352 0 73.52 1710100 17108640
(A)(1) 640 40 640 086 8640
40
2  |Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
a  [Individuals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
b |Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
c |Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
d |Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Portfolio
Investor
e |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




(specify)
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(A)(2)
Total 22 171080 0 171086 [7/3.52 (171080 1717352 0 73.52 1710100 17108640
Shareholding 640 40 640 086 8640
of Promoter 40
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)1)+(A)(2)
Table Ill - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Category & PA Nos. No. Partly Nos. of Total Shareho Number of Voting Rights held No. of Total Number Number of Num Sub-
Name of the N of of paid- shares nos. | ding % in each class of securities Shares shareholdi Shares ber categorization of
Shareholders n share fully up underlyin share calculat (IX) Underlying ng,asa Locked in pledged or of shares
(0} h paid equity g S e das Outstandin % shares otherwise equi
older up shares Depositor held per assuming (X1 encumbere ty
(1 equit held y vil= SCRR, convertible full d (Xl shar
y V) Receipts IV+V+VI 1957 securities conversio es
share (D) As a % (including n of held
S of Warrants) convertible in
held (A+B+C2 X) securities dem
(V) ) Vil (as a ateri
- - percentag aliz _
No of Voting Rights Total e of No As a | No. As a ed Shareholding (No.
as a% diluted . % (N % of form of shares) under
of share (@) of ot | total (XIV)
Togal capital) tota ap share
Voting (X1) | pli S
rights Sha ca held
Clas Clas To thIS b;e z(aNolti Sub- Su  [Sub-
s s t d @ pcp Cat b- [Cate
X Y al () able) )e/glyor aCt ﬁlory
(®) o
or
y
1]
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 O 0
(Domestic)
Mutual 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds
Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Capital
Funds
Alternate 6800000 68000 (0.29 6800 680/0.29 0.29 0 6800




Investment
Funds

00

Banks

[«)

[«)

[«)

[«)

[«)

o

o

o

Insurance
Companies

Provident
Funds/
Pension
Funds

Asset
reconstructio
n companies

Sovereign
Wealth
Funds

NBFCs
registered
with RBI

Other
Financial
Institutions

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

680 0.

00

Institutions
(Foreign)

Foreign
Direct
Investment

Foreign
'Venture
Capital
Investors

Sovereign
Wealth
Funds




Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category |

18560

185600

1856
00

185
600

0.8

1856
00

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category Il

Overseas
Depositories
(holding
DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other
(specify)

0

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

18560

185600

1856
00

185
600

0.8

1856
00

Central

Government
State

Government(

)

0

Central
Government

President of
India

State
Government
Governor

Shareholding
by
Companies
or Bodies
Corporate
where
Central /




State
Government
is a promoter

Sub-Total
(B)(3)

Non-
institutions

/Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and
their
relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

Key
Managerial
Personnel

Relatives of
promoters
(other than
"Immediate
Relatives" of
promoters
disclosed
under
""Promoter
and Promoter
Group"
category)

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
"Promoter




and Promoter
Group"
category is
"trustee",
"beneficiary”
, or "author
of the trust™

Investor
Education
and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs

2011

37848
00

378480
0

16.26

3784
800

378
480

16.26

16.26

3784
800

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs

22

86320

863200

3.71

8632
00

863
200

3.71

3.71

8632
00

Non
Resident
Indians
(NRIS)

16

48000

48000

0.21

4800

480
00

0.21

0.21

4800

Foreign
Nationals

0

Foreign
Companies

0

Bodies
Corporate

31

78960

789600

3.39

7896
00

789
600

3.39

3.39

7896
00

\Vijit Global

AAC

33680

336800

1.45

3368

336

1.45

1.45

3368




Securities  |CR53 0 00 800 00

Private 44R

Limited

Any Other 161 42400 424000(1.82 4240 424 1.82 1.82 4240

(specify) 0 00 000 00

LLP 5 91200 91200 (0.39 9120 912 0.39 0.39 9120

0 00 0

HUF 156 33280 332800(1.43 3328 332 (1.43 1.43 3328
0 00 800 00

Sub-Total 2241 59096 59096025.39 5909 590 [25.39 25.39 5909

(B)(4) 00 0 600 960 600

0

Total Public 2243 161632 61632026.48 6163 616 [26.48 26.48 6163

Shareholding 00 0 200 320 200

(B)=(B)(1)+( 0

B)(2)+(B)(3)
+(B)(4)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (D] shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
0] (1 up shares Depository (Vi = d as per Outstanding assuming xny otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) v 1957 securities conversion (X11) ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of (No % of (Not
(viry Total (X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot Voting as a Shar ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(Xn
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(C)D)+(C)(2)

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)




Name

PAN

Passport No. in
case of aforeign
national

Nationality

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*

Shares

Voting rights

Rights on distributable
dividend or any other
distribution

Exercise of
control

Exercise of
significant influence

Date of creation /
acquisition of
significant beneficial
interest

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular

Approved Limits (%)

Utilized Limit (%)

Table 11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as humber of shareholders,

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

| No of share held

Table I11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as humber of shareholders,

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

| No of share held

Table I11- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder

| Name of PAC

| No. of share

| Holding %




